
Madera High School
Swim Dive 2014 Schedule

Friday 2/21/2014 (CMAC/NYL Preview @ Sunnyside) Away 2:00PM

Wednesday 3/5/2014 Fresno High School Away Fresno High School 3:30PM

Tuesday 3/11/2014 Yosemite High School Away Yosemite High School 3:30PM

Tuesday 3/18/2014 (Tri-Meet @ Selma High School) Away 3:30PM

Friday 3/21/2014 (Tri-Meet @ Buchanan High School) Away 3:30PM

Tuesday 3/25/2014 Clovis East High School Away Clovis East High School 3:30PM

Thursday 3/27/2014 San Joaquin Memorial High School Away San Joaquin Memorial High School 3:30PM

Saturday 3/29/2014 (Sunnyside Sprint Meet) Away 9:00AM

Thursday 4/3/2014 Sanger Home Madera High School 3:30PM

Friday 4/4/2014 (Clovis West Invite Dive) Away TBA

Saturday 4/5/2014 (Clovis West Invite Swim) Away 8:30PM

Thursday 4/10/2014 Edison High School Away Edison High School 3:30PM

Thursday 4/24/2014 Bullard High School Home Madera High School 3:30PM

Saturday 4/26/2014 (Buchanan JV Invite) Away 10:00AM

Thursday 5/1/2014 Madera South High School Away Madera South High School 3:30PM

Thursday 5/8/2014 (CMAC Swim Prelims - Location TBA) Away TBA

Friday 5/9/2014 (CMAC Dive Finals - Location TBA) Away TBA

Saturday 5/10/2014 (CMAC Swim Finals - Location TBA) Away TBA

Thursday 5/15/2014 (CIF Dive Finals - Location TBA) Away TBA

Friday 5/16/2014 (CIF Swim Prelims - Clovis North) Away TBA

Saturday 5/17/2014 (CIF Swim Finals) Away TBA


